










NOTES:

1.   ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM. UNLESS OTHERWISE  STATED.

2.  UNLESS OTHERWISE MENTIONED ALL EXTERNAL WALLS ARE 200 MM

TH & ALL INTERNAL WALLS  ARE 125 MM THK.

3.  THE DEPTH OF  RWH TANK & SEMI UNDER GROUND RESERVOIR WILL

NOT EXCEED THE DEPTH OF FOUNDATION OF NEAR BY COLUMN.

4.      THE PLOT IS NOT A TANK OR FILED UP TANK.

5.  DEPTH OF  RWH TANK & SEMI UNDER  GROUND WATER RESERVOIR

WILL NOT EXCEED THE DEPTH OF COLUMN FOUNDATION.

6. PRECAUTIONARY MEASURES WILL BE TAKEN AT THE TIME OF

CONSTRUCTION OF THE BUILDING, RWH TANK & SEMI UNDER

GROUND WATER RESERVOIR AND DURING DEMOLITION OF THE

EXISTING BUILDING & ADJOINING STRUCTURES.

I DO HEREBY DECLARE WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT I SHALL ENGAGE

ARCHITECT, E.S.E. & G.T.E. DURING CONSTRUCTION.

I SHALL FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTIONS OF ARCHITECT, E.S.E. & G.T.E.

DURING CONSTRUCTION OF THE BUILDING (AS PER B.S.PLAN).

K.M.C. AUTHORITY WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR STRUCTURAL

STABILITY OF THE BUILDING AND ADJOINING  STRUCTURES.

IF ANY SUBMITTED DOCUMENTS ARE FOUND TO BE FAKE,THE K.M.C.

AUTHORITY WILL REVOKE THE SANCTION PLAN .

THE CONSTRUCTION OF WATER RESERVOIR WILL BE UNDER TAKEN

UNDER THE GUIDANCE OF E.S.E. AND ARCHITECT BEFORE STARTING OF

BUILDING FOUNDATION WORK. DURING INSPECTION PLOT WAS IDENTIFIED

BY ME.
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NAME OF GEO-TECH. ENGINEER

1 : 100 28.11.222

ARCHITECTS

1

2 PERMISSIBLE GROUND COVERAGE 50.00 %

3

4   PROPOSED GROUND COVERAGE 43.286%

5 FLOOR

TOTAL

FLOOR

AREA

TOTAL FL. AREA

EXCLUDING

STAIR WELL,

CUTOUTS & LIFT

WELL

EXEMPTED AREA

LIFT

LOBBY

287.102

278.539 262.211

(288.418X3)

(284.077X3)

865.254

45.000

1967.992 39.033 1928.959 105.725 21.000

6 CAR  PARKING  AREA

7  PROPOSED  F. A. R.  =   (1802.234  - 157.819) / 666.30 = 1644.415 / 666.30

8    REQUIRED  NO  OF  CAR  PARKING

9    PROPOSED  NO  OF  CAR PARKING

10    TOTAL CUP-BOARD  AREA

11   AREA OF STAIR HEAD ROOM

12   AREA OF LIFT SHAFT AT ROOF

13   AREA OF OVER HEAD TANK

14

15

  AREA OF W.C. AT ROOF

LAND AREA AS PER DEED = 9 K.-15 CH.- 18 SQ.FT.

    

LAND AREA AS PER BOUNDARY DEC.

= 666.30 SQ.M.

16.328

(4.341X3)

13.023

(15.000X3)

15.000

15.725

333.150 SQ.M.

2.475

288.418 SQ.M.

268.377

244.211

(266.077X3)

798.231

1802.234

157.819

2.468

12

12

33.660

18.798

14.168

26.098

NET

COVER

AREA

 TREE COVER AREA:-

16

AREA OF TERRRACE 288.418

3.000

3.000

(3.000X3)

9.000

288.418
4.341

15.000 3.000

248.679 5.341 15.000 3.000

852.231

284.077 266.077

243.338 225.338

-

2.960

17

AREA OF RAIN WATER HARVESTING TANK

REQUIRED (4.822%)          32.129  SQ.M.

PROVIDED (5.348%)          35.632  SQ.M.

NEW PLANTATION

EXISTING PLANT TO BE RETAINED

18.a

EXISTING TO BE UPROOTED

18.b

18.c

287.102



233.104

17.659

27.252

28.938

81.630

125.975

1X3=3
162.704133.766

153.227

99.289

283.532
50.427

1X3=3

1X1=1

245.638

1X1=1
53.139

298.777

1X1=1

CARPET AREA OF SHOP = 39.503 SQ.M.

TOTAL CAR PARKING REQUIRED 

79.668
96.902

1X1=1
17.234

3

3

0.5

0.5

2

2

1

12

PROPOSED CAR PARKING

2  LAYER COVERED

SINGLE  LAYER COVERED

6

5
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GROUND FLOOR PLAN

SCALE :- 1:100

FRONT  ELEVATION

SECTION - AA'

PART PLAN OF  O.H.W.R.

PART PLAN SHOWING SOLAR PANEL

DUP.-E

DUP.-D

A

A'

B'

B

FIFTH FLOOR PLAN

SCALE :- 1:100

A

B

A

A'

B'

B

TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN (2ND TO 4TH)

SCALE :- 1:100

A

A'

B'

B

F

C

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

SCALE :- 1:100

DUP.-E

DUP.-D

A

A'

B'

B

SIXTH FLOOR PLAN

SCALE :- 1:100

B'

A

A'

B

ROOF  PLAN

SCALE :- 1:100

10  NOS.

 1  NO.

 2  NOS.

20.700

1420.263
307.029

COVERED AREA OF SHOP = 44.875 SQ.M.

  PERMISSIBLE  F.A.R. = 2.250+0.225( additional for green building @ 10%)





RESIDENTIAL PRE CERTIFIED GOLD GREEN

BUILDING  OF HEIGHT 21.45 M. AT PREMISES

NO.17, PRIYA NATH MULLICK ROAD. KOLKATA

- 700026, WARD NO.- 072, BOROUGH - VIII, P.S.-

BHOWANIPORE  P.O.- KALIGHAT   U/S - 393A

OF K.M.C. ACT 1980 & COMPLYING THE NEW

AMENDMENT OF BUILDING RULE 2009.

     DETAILS  OF  PLAN  PROPOSAL

A   1.  ASSESSEE NO. :        110722500386

2. DEED NO.:

3.  DETAILS OF REG. BOUNDARY DEC.:

DETAILS OF POWER OF ATTORNEY.:

     5.  LAND AREA AS PER DEED = 9 K.-15 CH.- 18 SQ.FT.

6.  LAND AREA AS PER U.L.C & R  =  666.39   SQM.

 7.  LAND AREA AS PER BOUNDARY DECLARATION = 666.30 SQM.

8.  ROAD WIDTH         =  12.192  M.

9.  NO OF STOREY =  G + VI

10.  NO OF TENEMENTS =  10 NOS.

11. SIZE OF TENEMENT (75 SQ.M. - 100 SQ.M.)  -  2 NOS.

                                                     (100 SQ.M. - 200 SQ.M.)  - 6 NOS.

                                    (200 SQ.M. - 300 SQ.M.)  - 2 NOS.

 B.  1. GROUND COVERAGE = (43.286 % OF  666.30 SQ.MT.) = 288.418 SQM.

   2. TOTAL COVERED AREA = 2066.799 SQ.M.

 3. F.A.R. CONSUMED =      2.468

   4. TOTAL CAR PARKING AREA         =  157.819   SQ.M.

   5. NO. OF CAR PARKING PROVIDED=   12   NOS.

EXISTING TREE
TO BE RETAIN

SINGLE  LAYER OPEN 1

EXISTING TREE
TO BE UPROOTED

EXISTING TREE
TO BE UPROOTED
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